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Port of Oakland 
Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 
530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   

SIGN-IN SHEET 

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Zoom Meeting 

RFP No.:  23-24/11 
Network Infrastructure Refresh 

Date: Janaury 18, 2024 
Time: 10:00 A.M. Pacific Time 
Location: Zoom Meeting/Virtual Meeting 

# Name (Print) Company (Print) Phone Number Email (Print) 

1 Nicholas Pilgrim Acumen Building Enterprise, Inc nicholas.pilgrim@acumentransit.com 

2 Fernando.Solares Sita Aero fernando.solares@sita.aero 

3 Rhina Castro Sita Aero rhina.castro_de_castro@sita.aero 

4 Lynne Harrison ServiceTec International, Inc. lynne.harrison@servicetec.com 

5 Zach Peyton Collins Aerospace Zachary.peyton@collins.com 

6 Kevin Whitney SDI Presence kwhitney@sdipresnce.com 

7 Reem Assaf Sita Aero reem.assaf@sita,aero 

8 Laura Becker ServiceTec laura.becker@servicetec.com 

9 Jean Biancone Sita Aero jean.biancone@sita.aero 

10 Beverly Ayers Studio 151 Beverly@studio151corp.com 

11 Jacob Johnson ServiceTec jacob.johnson@servicetec.com 

12 Sheri McIntosh SDI Presence smcintosh@sdipresence.com 

13 Bigue Lo SITA bigue.lo@sita.aero 

14 Michael Kerr ServiceTec Michael.kerr@servicetec.com 


